















ALLERGEN INFORMATION															
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens may be present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross- contamination, however, any product may contain traces as our entire menus produced in the same kitchen.		CELERY	CEREALS (GLUTEN)	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS (TREE)	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHITES
Our item descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the dish. This table provides a breakdown of all items on our menu that fall undereach of the 14 main Allergens.															
ITEM															
BIRRIA SPECIALS															
Soft Tacos															x
Dorado Tacos															x
Quesa Tacos								x							x
Mulita								x							x
Tostada															x
Burrito			x					x							x
Consomme															x
Birria Ramen			x					x						x	x
TACO STATION															
Frito Chicken			x												
Plantera														x	
Al Pastor										x		x		x	
Tex-Mex															x
SIDES															
Fries															
Picante Fries															
Tortilla Chips															
Mexican Rice															
SNACKS															
Cheese Quesadilla								x							
Chicken Quesadilla			x					x							
Cheesy Fries								x							
Nachos								x							
GO LOCO															
Loco Fries			x					x						x	
Loco Nachos			x					x						x	
Loco Rice			x					x						x	
SALSAS															
Salsa Mexicana															
Salsa Verde															
Salsa Picante															
Salsa Roja															
Chipotle Mayo					x										
Guacamole															
Mexican Crema								x							
Cheese Sauce								x							
TOPPINGS															
Red Onions															
Coriander															
Lettuce															
Pineapple															
Pink Onions															
Jalapenos															
Lime Wedge															
KIDS MEALS															
Kids Baby Tacos								x							x
Kids Frito Strips			x												
DESSERTS															
Churros			x					x							
Filled Churros			x					x							
Mexican Lime Cheesecake								x							
Dipping Sauces (All)								x						x	
SPECIALS															
Gamba (King Prawns)				x											